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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 85 80 60 68 32 26 84 26 0 1430

41 100 41 100 45 60 58 16 40 403 27 2

140 26 100 81 43 79 32 323 21 1-1

21 41 43 60 60 60 41 41 40 54 0 40 403 36

4.40

�
17

46
LISA
PROWSE

DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

55 36 45 45 83 17 50 26 78 48 18 181 31

81 60 45 125 40 28 25 92 524 1

60 60 98 70 81 60 37 3521

22 100 26 26 33 30 11 55 36 45 45 7233 1

2.25

�

�

17

36
JANE
PHILLIPS

HER

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 30 22 66 125 45 7 28 7824 2

60 60 60 60 30 62 30 59 45 3527

81 100 60 100 84 56 0 2021 2

4.25

�

�

19

03
JANET
SHARPS

DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 40 45 85 100 42 80 24 241 22 1

60 81 60 25 41 24 45 79 61 25 253 30

100 125 41 41 40 134 20 202 20 3

4.59

�
20

88
LINDA
SEARLE

HER

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

43 45 45 60 140 45 26 57 40 402 26

85 45 60 100 100 43 28 40 401 22 2

85 60 26 100 11 83 66 30 20 0 2030 1

121 60 60 41 45 41 85 24 24 243 27 1

5.61

�
18

90
TRINA
PERRY

DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 81 60 7 45 83 30 45 57 4827

70 100 26 21 30 30 32 19221 1

41 41 45 85 52 87 25 30 30 45 20 202 32

45 85 43 66 26 45 29 36 12624

1.00

�

�

15

75
KATHLEEN
OVENS

HER

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

24 28 11 85 45 40 83 38 83 32 24 4 43 39

78 70 43 81 59 133 0 37 373 24 1

60 60 60 15 41 81 41 45 82 12 0 4 42 35

1.33

�

�

15

34
PERI
BLAKELEY

DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

125 22 85 26 26 41 60 28 33 23 0 7 2536 1

60 60 30 81 45 90 67 44 2424

41 60 70 98 60 26 20 41 52 0 23 1033

1.25

�
15

53
LYNNE
TAYLOR

HER

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

30 62 60 26 66 57 22 100 7824 1

55 100 60 41 11 35 30 45 25 79 15 5 52 35 1

45 11 81 30 121 83 44 34 52 522 26 1

66 100 121 22 45 39 28 13 27 20 10 1033 2

60 43 100 45 26 95 34 0 38 6027 1

6.42

�
16

26
JULIE
BOGGUST

DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 81 85 43 60 55 83 44 24 241 25

26 43 70 26 43 45 26 43 40 117 18 433 1

45 45 22 41 81 45 41 45 42 9427

28 41 26 36 22 18 22 125 60 55 68 683 33 1

45 26 45 41 43 40 20 100 66 75 753 30 1

3.42

�

�

16

26
JOANNE
KITCHEN

HER

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

70 28 43 85 100 65 53 57 573 24 1

80 41 41 100 85 15415 1

95 100 140 43 83 40 402 17 1-1

45 70 22 26 45 41 24 81 66 24 57 572 32

4.40

�

�

21

02
JULIE
FRAMPTON

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset - Julie Frampton 21.02 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 140 19 45 60 55 44 7821

180 45 85 99 56 36 361 16

7 41 100 28 41 28415 1

100 81 30 60 100 58 0 0 52 10 0 1033 2

6.20

�
19

20
AMANDA
ESSAM

HER

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5

X
6 Sets

2

 OP:  Hertfordshire - Linda Searle 20.88 * 
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